



2/14/2019

City of Santa Rosa
Project Bid Summary

FULTON RD

Project Name: RECONSTRUCTION -Contract No.: C00780

OCCIDENTAL RD TO W 3RD ST

Client: CITY OF SANTA ROSAProject No.: C00780Bid Opening: 02/13/2019 2:00 PMOwner: City of Santa Rosa

Rank	Vendor Number	Business Name	Total Bid Amount	Percent Over Low Bid	Percent Over/Under Estimate
		Engineers Estimate	\$3,965,187.50		
1	V002076	GHILOTTI BROS, INC	\$3,824,037.50	0.00%	3.56% UNDER ESTIMATE
2	V003440	GHILOTTI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC	\$3,949,949.00	3.29%	0.38% UNDER ESTIMATE
3	V006950	FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION	\$4,096,223.00	7.12%	3.30% OVER ESTIMATE
4	V003710	GRANITE CONSTRUCTION	\$4,310,627.00	12.72%	8.71% OVER ESTIMATE



2/14/2019

City of Santa Rosa
Project Bid Abstract

FULTON RD
 Project Name: RECONSTRUCTION - OCCIDENTAL RD TO W 3RD ST Contract No.: C00780
 OCCIDENTAL RD TO W 3RD ST
 Client: CITY OF SANTA ROSA Project No.: C00780
 Bid Opening: 02/13/2019 2:00 PM Owner: City of Santa Rosa

Line No.	Item	Units	Engineers Estimate		GHILOTTI BROS, INC		GHILOTTI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC		FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION		GRANITE CONSTRUCTION	
			Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price
1	120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$192,773.00	\$192,773.00	\$455,000.00	\$455,000.00	\$748,000.00
2	074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$16,800.00	\$16,800.00	\$15,000.00
3	9990.03001 LOWER EXISTING MANHOLE FRAMES AND COVERS	EA	20	\$700.00	\$14,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$22,000.00	\$800.00	\$16,000.00	\$295.00	\$5,900.00	\$18,500.00
4	9990.03002 LOWER EXISTING VALVE BOXES AND MONUMENTS	EA	33	\$600.00	\$19,800.00	\$675.00	\$22,275.00	\$500.00	\$16,500.00	\$295.00	\$9,735.00	\$16,830.00
5	198200 SUBGRADE STABILIZATION	SY	1275	\$50.00	\$63,750.00	\$60.00	\$76,500.00	\$25.00	\$31,875.00	\$11.00	\$14,025.00	\$9.50
6	074025 SOIL STABILIZATION FABRIC	SY	3900	\$3.00	\$11,700.00	\$2.30	\$8,970.00	\$1.00	\$3,900.00	\$1.60	\$6,240.00	\$2.25
7	190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION (F)	CY	6494	\$30.00	\$194,820.00	\$64.00	\$414,976.00	\$100.00	\$648,400.00	\$65.00	\$421,460.00	\$57.00
8	9990.04106 RE-COMPACT 6" OF EXISTING AGGREGATE BASE (F)	SY	22780	\$5.00	\$113,900.00	\$6.00	\$136,680.00	\$3.00	\$68,340.00	\$9.00	\$205,020.00	\$4.00
9	373900 ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE	TON	311	\$160.00	\$49,760.00	\$195.00	\$60,645.00	\$150.00	\$46,650.00	\$348.00	\$108,228.00	\$310.00
10	9990.01382 ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE AND LEVELING	TON	2571	\$160.00	\$411,360.00	\$175.00	\$449,925.00	\$150.00	\$385,650.00	\$148.00	\$380,508.00	\$180.00
11	9990.03979 TRANSVERSE CONFORM GRIND	LF	780	\$10.00	\$7,800.00	\$15.00	\$11,700.00	\$20.00	\$15,600.00	\$36.00	\$28,080.00	\$19.00
12	9990.01565 SIDE STREET CONFORM GRIND	LF	246	\$20.00	\$4,920.00	\$15.00	\$3,690.00	\$60.00	\$14,760.00	\$23.00	\$5,658.00	\$22.00
13	9990.04113 DIAMOND GRIND CONCRETE PAVEMENT (F)	SY	22780	\$10.00	\$227,800.00	\$9.40	\$214,132.00	\$9.00	\$205,020.00	\$8.00	\$182,240.00	\$8.75
14	9990.04114 ROLLER COMPACTED CONCRETE (F)	CY	5057	\$375.00	\$1,896,375.00	\$260.00	\$1,314,820.00	\$345.00	\$1,744,665.00	\$333.00	\$1,683,981.00	\$310.00
15	152333 INSTALL STREET SIGN	EA	21	\$350.00	\$7,350.00	\$450.00	\$9,450.00	\$350.00	\$7,350.00	\$385.00	\$8,085.00	\$350.00
16	152333 RELOCATE STREET SIGN	EA	6	\$300.00	\$1,800.00	\$400.00	\$2,400.00	\$275.00	\$1,650.00	\$315.00	\$1,890.00	\$275.00
17	9990.04107 SB1 FUNDING SIGN	EA	2	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$850.00	\$1,700.00	\$935.00	\$1,870.00	\$850.00
18	9990.04134 STORM DRAIN MANHOLE	EA	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$82,000.00	\$82,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$14,200.00	\$14,200.00	\$95,000.00
19	153215 CURB AND GUTTER	LF	560	\$100.00	\$56,000.00	\$124.00	\$69,440.00	\$100.00	\$56,000.00	\$100.00	\$56,000.00	\$105.00
20	731656 CURB RAMP	SF	4320	\$25.00	\$108,000.00	\$36.00	\$155,520.00	\$20.00	\$86,400.00	\$15.00	\$64,800.00	\$36.00
21	840500 6" THERMOPLASTIC BIKE LANE LINE	LF	5200	\$2.00	\$10,400.00	\$1.50	\$7,800.00	\$2.00	\$10,400.00	\$1.75	\$9,100.00	\$1.50
22	840500 6" THERMOPLASTIC BIKE LANE LINE DASHED	LF	540	\$2.50	\$1,350.00	\$1.50	\$810.00	\$2.00	\$1,080.00	\$1.75	\$945.00	\$1.50
23	9990.03984 8" THERMOPLASTIC LANE LINE	LF	846	\$3.00	\$2,538.00	\$2.50	\$2,115.00	\$4.00	\$3,384.00	\$3.00	\$2,538.00	\$2.50
24	9990.03984 8" THERMOPLASTIC LANE LINE DASHED	LF	245	\$4.50	\$1,102.50	\$2.50	\$612.50	\$4.00	\$980.00	\$3.00	\$735.00	\$2.50

25	9990. 02997	12" THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND LIMIT LINES	SF	1338	\$4.00	\$5,352.00	\$6.50	\$8,697.00	\$13.00	\$17,394.00	\$7.50	\$10,035.00	\$6.50	\$8,697.00
Project: C00780 - FULTON RD RECONSTRUCTION - OCCIDENTAL RD TO W3RD ST														
Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Engineers Estimate		GHILLOTTI BROS, INC		GHILLOTTI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC		FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION		GRANITE CONSTRUCTION		
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
26	9990. 03986	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS	SF	1660	\$9.00	\$14,940.00	\$8.00	\$13,280.00	\$14.00	\$23,240.00	\$9.00	\$14,940.00	\$8.00	\$13,280.00
27	9990. 02953	PAVEMENT MARKERS, REFLECTIVE	EA	544	\$4.00	\$2,176.00	\$5.00	\$2,720.00	\$15.00	\$8,160.00	\$6.00	\$3,264.00	\$5.00	\$2,720.00
28	9990. 02954	PAVEMENT MARKERS, NON-REFLECTIVE	EA	786	\$4.00	\$3,144.00	\$5.00	\$3,930.00	\$13.00	\$10,218.00	\$6.00	\$4,716.00	\$5.00	\$3,930.00
29	9990. 04108	OBJECT MARKERS	EA	6	\$50.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$75.00	\$450.00	\$220.00	\$1,320.00	\$40.00	\$240.00
30	9990. 04525	LOWER TRAFFIC SIGNAL LINE	LF	690	\$200.00	\$138,000.00	\$80.00	\$55,200.00	\$85.00	\$58,650.00	\$95.00	\$65,550.00	\$85.00	\$58,650.00
31	9990. 04109	FIBER OPTIC CONDUIT	LF	400	\$200.00	\$80,000.00	\$90.00	\$36,000.00	\$65.00	\$26,000.00	\$72.00	\$28,800.00	\$65.00	\$26,000.00
32	9990. 04110	FIBER OPTIC CABLE INSTALLATION	LF	5180	\$15.00	\$77,700.00	\$10.00	\$51,800.00	\$9.00	\$46,620.00	\$10.00	\$51,800.00	\$9.00	\$46,620.00
33	868602	TRAFFIC SIGNAL DETECTOR LOOPS	EA	4	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$5,000.00	\$885.00	\$3,540.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$885.00	\$3,540.00
34	9990. 01435	TYPE A DETECTOR HANDHOLES	EA	2	\$2,300.00	\$4,600.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,150.00	\$2,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,600.00	\$1,150.00	\$2,300.00
35	9990. 03987	ADJUST MANHOLE FRAME AND COVER	EA	20	\$1,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$28,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$24,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$54,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$30,000.00
36	9990. 03988	ADJUST VALVE BOX AND MONUMENT TO GRADE	EA	33	\$750.00	\$24,750.00	\$825.00	\$27,225.00	\$600.00	\$19,800.00	\$1,770.00	\$58,410.00	\$650.00	\$21,450.00
37	9990. 03989	SANITARY SEWER MAIN	LF	15	\$1,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,655.00	\$24,825.00	\$1,200.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,650.00	\$24,750.00	\$2,300.00	\$34,500.00
38	9990. 03990	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE	EA	1	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$119,000.00	\$119,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$89,000.00	\$89,000.00	\$101,000.00	\$101,000.00
Totals for Project C00780						\$3,965,187.50		\$3,824,037.50		\$3,949,949.00		\$4,096,223.00		\$4,310,627.00
% of Estimate for Project C00780								-3.56%		-0.38%		3.30%		8.71%

I hereby certify that this is an exact reproduction of bids received.

Certified By: _____ License No. _____
Date: _____